

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	ə #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		0100
	Office Use on	tilst

¥



02/06/07--01006--025



Syprett, Meshad, Resnick, Lieb, Dumbaugh, Jones, Krotec & Westheimer, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Board Certified Civil Trial Lawyer

** Board Certified Real Estate Lawyer ++ Certified Circuit and Federal Court Mediator 1900 Ringling Boulevard Sarasota, Florida 34236-5919 Telephone (941) 365-7171 Fax (941) 365-7923 www.smrl.com

February 1, 2007

State of Florida Division of Corporations/Registration Section Clifton Builing 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 John D. Dumbaugh** Teresa D. Jones*** Peter J. Krotec M. Joseph Lieb, Jr.** John W. Meshad Michael L. Resnick Jim D. Syprett F. Scott Westheimer Associates Nancy E. Cason Stephanie L. Fackender Angela D. Flaherty Shelli Freeland Eddie

07 FEB -5 AM11:51

Shareholders

RE: Daisy M. Saunders regarding filing of Articles on Incorporation

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the original Articles of Incorporation for Daisy M. Saunders daily business as Big Eyes International LLC along with a check payable to the state of Florida Division of Corporations in the amount of \$160.00 for the filing of said articles. Kindly file said articles and send to my attention a Certificate of Status and certified copy in the above styled matter.

If you have any questions in this regard please don't hesitate to contact me directly. Thank you for your prompt response to this request.

Sincerely,

SYPRETT, MESHED, RESNICK, LIEB, DUMBAUGH, JONES, KROTEC & WESTHEIMER, <u>P.A.</u>

SHELLI FREELAND EDDIE sfreelandeddie(@smrl.com

W/Enclosure Cc: Daisy M. Saunders 267339

i ar Antriji

COVER LETTER

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

۵.**..**

.

• 74

SUBJECT: Daisy M. Saunders

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Daisy M. S	aunders			0,
	()	Name of Person)	THE	FE
Big Eyes Ir	nternational, LLC	.	LAFT	FILED FILED
	(Firm/Company)	55C	
P.O. Box 3	3924			
		(Address)		
Sarasota,	FL 34230			-
	(City)	'State and Zip Code)		-
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:		
Daisy M. Saund (Name of		at (<u>941</u>) <u>955-272</u> (Area Code & Daytime Te		
<i>(</i> , ,				
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee] \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Statistical states of the state of the states of the state	Service of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	15	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Big Eyes International, LLC.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	EGH B H
1348 Tearose Place	P.O. Box 3924	
Sarasota, 71 34239	Sarasota, 71 3223	
ADTICLE III DUSTANDA AND ADD		<u>E</u> m

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name		
1348 Tearose Place		
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sarasota, FL 34239 _{FL}		
City, State, and Zip	* ** *	100 m 2 1 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

gent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

4 € . .

s.

-

...

- _ .

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGMR	Daisy M. Saunders P.O. Box 3924 Sarasota, FL 34230	
		OTFER-5 H
		AHII:51
(Use attachment if necessary)		· · · ·
	he date of filing:, (O be specific and cannot be more than five busi	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Δ ·····	

Daury	IS	und	·		s q
Signature of	member o	r an author	rized repres	entative of a	member
(In accordance of this docum that the fact	ent constitut	es an affirm	ation under t	atutes, the exe the penalties o	ecution of perjury
Doisi	М.	Saun	ders		

Typed or printed name of signee

÷ .

-

Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)